
DATE TIME TEAM DATE TIME TEAM

Monday 10/5/20 9:15am - 12:45pm A Monday 10/19/20 9:15am - 12:45pm C

1:00pm - 4:30pm B 1:00pm - 4:30pm D

Tuesday 10/6/20 9:15am - 12:45pm C Tuesday 10/20/20 9:15am - 12:45pm A

1:00pm - 4:30pm D 1:00pm - 4:30pm B

Wednesday 10/7/20 9:15am - 12:45pm A Wednesday 10/21/20 9:15am - 12:45pm C

1:00pm - 4:30pm B 1:00pm - 4:30pm D

Thursday 10/8/20 9:15am - 12:45pm C Thursday 10/22/20 9:15am - 12:45pm A

1:00pm - 4:30pm D 1:00pm - 4:30pm B

Friday 10/9/20 9:15am - 12:45pm A Friday 10/23/20 9:15am - 12:45pm C

1:00pm - 4:30pm B 1:00pm - 4:30pm D

Monday 10/12/20 HOLIDAY Monday 10/26/20 9:15am - 12:45pm A

OFFICE CLOSED 1:00pm - 4:30pm B

Tuesday 10/13/20 9:15am - 12:45pm C Tuesday 10/27/20 9:15am - 12:45pm C

1:00pm - 4:30pm D 1:00pm - 4:30pm D

Wednesday 10/14/20 9:15am - 12:45pm A Wednesday 10/28/20 9:15am - 12:45pm A

1:00pm - 4:30pm B 1:00pm - 4:30pm B

Thursday 10/15/20 9:15am - 12:45pm C Thursday 10/29/20 9:15am - 12:45pm C

1:00pm - 4:30pm D 1:00pm - 4:30pm D

Friday 10/16/20 9:15am - 12:45pm A Friday 10/30/20 9:15am - 12:45pm A

1:00pm - 4:30pm B 1:00pm - 4:30pm B



TEAM A

William Cameron

Siobhan Casey

Rocco Cipriano

Yanique Dixon

Rob Ericson

Adam Kraus

Natasha Lall

Leo Madden

Michael Masiello

John McConnell

Daniel Mifsud

Shoba  Nazir

Tom Opitz

Ron Panico

Amy Quezner

Joe Rodalico

Rita Ryan

Deborah Sacher

Patricia Torriero

TEAM B

Bruce Brickmeier

Karen Dinegar

Karen Fitzgerald

Nancy Hamill

John Hensler

Todd Kramer

Michael Kyrankis

Jason Lee

Daniel Leto

Ursula Murillo

Mike Muro

Melissa Muro

Karalyn Murray

Diane Pepe

Lisa Piening

Joe Seide

Gerard Weber



TEAM C

Robert Auer

Kathy Callahan

David Cameron

Joanne Cardace

Kevin Cody

Arthur DeMarco

Nick Falletta

Louise Giampiccolo

Bryan Hermann

Lori Kelly

Norabeth Leto

Mohammed Mohsin

Tom O’Neill

Sylvia Opitz

Rich Opitz

Julianne Panico

Eleni Plactere

Dean Romano

John Romano

TEAM D

Griffin  Albrect

Diane Baumann

Geoffrey Bock

Ken Bowman

Richard Canzoneri

Nancy Cerchiara

Gus Cerchiara

Maureen Dahl

Rosellen Ericson

Jack Fiore

Michael Fufidio

Alvin Gilmore

Martin Keenaghan

Richard Merz

Brian Montgomery

Richard Russini

Toniann Sabia

Bhanmattie Veerasawmy


